P xporty

Il GRAN SLAM OPS LIFE PADEL CLUB

Calendario: 3 Masculina / Grupo 2

Fecha/lugar Local

Miquel Moreno Garcia De Los Huertos
lvan Moreno Recasens

David Benitez Safont
Hugo Montero

Ivan Crespo
Edu Grafa

Miquel Gabarrdé
Albert Gabarré

Miquel Moreno Garcia De Los Huertos
lvan Moreno Recasens

Ivan Crespo
Edu Grafa

1/1

Resultado

94

9-5

1-9

9-8

9-2

9-3

Visitante

Miquel Gabarré
Albert Gabarroé

lvan Crespo
Edu Grana

Miquel Moreno Garcia De Los Huertos
lvan Moreno Recasens

David Benitez Safont
Hugo Montero

David Benitez Safont
Hugo Montero

Miquel Gabarré
Albert Gabarré
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